23091-AMA-XX-XX-RP-C-000001-S1-P02_Drainage Strategy Report
                                                                                   Pg.1
Sustainable Drainage Strategy
for the
Outbuilding to Rear of 67c Camlet Way, Hadley
Wood, EN4 0NL
Enfield Council
Planning Reference: 22/01601/HOU

Project
Client  Made by  Date
CC 12-10-23
 Checked
CC
100 Years
0.40 ---
20 mm
70 m2
0.00007 km2
0.00700 hectares
Duration Peak Flow Rate Max Storage Volume
D Qpeak Vstorage
minutes l / sec m3
M100-5 5 4.46 1.34
M100-10 10 3.33 1.98
M100-15 15 2.69 2.38
M100-20 20 2.27 2.67
M100-25 25 1.98 2.89
M100-30 30 1.76 3.07
M100-35 35 1.59 3.23
M100-40 40 1.46 3.36
M100-45 45 1.35 3.47
M100-50 50 1.25 3.57
M100-55 55 1.17 3.66
M100-60 60 1.10 3.74
M100-90 90 0.82 4.08
M100-120 120 0.67 4.29
M100-180 180 0.49 4.49
M100-240 240 0.39 4.54
M100-270 270 0.36 4.54
M100-300 300 0.33 4.53
M100-330 330 0.30 4.50
M100-360 360 0.28 4.47
4.54
1.00 ---
1.0 - SITE INFO (WALLINGFORD INPUTS)
70